ECSpressCON™
ETXO-H HCMOS TCXO
ETXO-H2 (2.5V) and ETXO-H3 (3.3V) low jitter, low current
SMD TCXO Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator.
1105 South Ridgeview Road      Olathe, KS  66062      Phone:  913.782.7787      Fax:  913.782.6991       www.ecsxtal.com
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS
ETXO-H2 (+2.5V) ETXO-H3 (+3.3V)
MIN MINTYP TYPMAX MAX

 Example ETXO-H33CL-100.000
Series Voltage Package Stability Operating Temp Frequency
Part Number Guide
Customer Specified
X  Very low RMS jitter
X  Short Lead time
X  Pb Free/RoHS2 Compliant
X  MSL 1
X  Peak solder temp +260°C (10 sec)
ETXO-H
(HCMOS Output)
2 = +2.5V
3 = +3.3V
    3 = 3.2 x 2.5 mm
   B = ±1.0 ppm*
   C = ±2.5 ppm
  L = -30 ~ +85°C
  M = -20 ~ +70°C
  N = -40 ~ +85°C*
+2.5
ECSpressCON™
ETXO-H HCMOS TCXO
1105 South Ridgeview Road      Olathe, KS  66062      Phone:  913.782.7787      Fax:  913.782.6991       www.ecsxtal.com
SSB
Phase
Noise
Data
(dBc/Hz
typical)
Package Data
Item Description
Frequency
(offset)
Phase Jitter pS
12 KHz ~ 20 MHz, RMS
77.760 122.880 125.000 156.250 212.5
Phase Noise and  Jitter Data (typical)
Phase Noise Plot of ETXO-H33CL-156.250 (typical)
-64 -68 -63 -63 -6210 Hz
100 Hz
1 KHz
  10 KHz
    100 KHz
 1 MHz
 5 MHz
-84 -99 -94 -91 -93
-118 -113 -113 -109 -105
-128 -119 -118 -115 -113
-137 -120 -119 -116 -115
-145 -140 -137 -138 -135
-152
0.9 0.8 1.1 1.0 1.0
-142 -146 -147 -143
Lid Metal
Ceramic
Gold/Nickel
Surface/Under
Base
Plating
ECSpressCON™
ETXO-H HCMOS TCXO
1105 South Ridgeview Road      Olathe, KS  66062      Phone:  913.782.7787      Fax:  913.782.6991       www.ecsxtal.com
Pin Connections
Pin # Function
Dimensions (mm)
3 = 3.2x2.5 Package
1
2